
Am , den

Beginn: Uhr Spielzeit: x min Pause: min

I. Teilnehmende Mannschaften

II. Spielplan
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III. Abschlußtabelle
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Mannschaften Sp.

7.

VfL Wolbeck I

ESV Münster

GW Nottuln

BSV Ostbevern

SG Telgte

TuS Hiltrup

VfL Wolbeck II

1.

2.

3.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7. VfL Wolbeck II

5. SG Telgte

Mannschaften

1. VfL Wolbeck I

3. GW Nottuln

26.06.2011

im Stadion Brandhoveweg 97

10:0015:00 03:001

1

Sonntag

2. ESV Münster

4. BSV Ostbevern

6. TuS Hiltrup

BSV Ostbevern15:13

VfL Wolbeck I ESV Münster15:00

ErgebnisBeginnNr. Spielpaarung

3 SG Telgte TuS Hiltrup

2 GW Nottuln

4

5

15:39 VfL Wolbeck II

15:52 ESV Münster

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

15:26

VfL Wolbeck I

BSV Ostbevern

16:05 GW Nottuln SG Telgte

16:18 VfL Wolbeck I TuS Hiltrup

16:31 BSV Ostbevern

16:44 ESV Münster GW Nottuln

VfL Wolbeck II

16:57 SG Telgte VfL Wolbeck I

17:10 VfL Wolbeck II GW Nottuln

17:23 TuS Hiltrup ESV Münster

17:36 VfL Wolbeck I BSV Ostbevern

17:49 TuS Hiltrup VfL Wolbeck II

18:02 ESV Münster SG Telgte

18:15 GW Nottuln VfL Wolbeck I

18:28 BSV Ostbevern TuS Hiltrup

18:41 SG Telgte

Vfl Wolbeck
Jugendsportwoche 2011

Fußball Feldturnier für U10- Junioren  Mannschaften

GW NottulnTuS Hiltrup

VfL Wolbeck II

18:54

ESV Münster19:07 VfL Wolbeck II

BSV Ostbevern SG Telgte

Tore Diff.

4.

21 19:20

0

0

Pkt.
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